mep™ 7 Lot el

REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST

: .the loliow!ng requifements can be met, and the vartance(s) requested fall within the limits of L P
“The proposed design meels the definition of a Replacemeént System from the rules.
A system cannot be designed and installed in total compllancs wllh lhe Rules.

The deslgn flow Is less than 500 GPD, RRERE

There will be no change In use.of the structure.

The replacement system [s-determined by the Site Evaluator and LP! to be {he most practl
dispose of the wastewater.
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a melhod lo treayand

GENERAL INFORMATION | Town of mﬂ,ﬂf;ﬂ5 7—/2
Permit No. ‘2'71’5‘/ _E ‘ Date Parmit Issusd ((?) | 1 77
- 7 . . : MDN‘HID{WNEAR

Property Owner's Name: Eﬁ’é ¥ Q. CclPNE Y _ Tol. No.

-~ System's Location: IRIYER. - fPoRL o T, T RN L3S
_ - STREET
e e sV 3Bo

o TOWN ZIP

> Property Owner's Address: — :

(it different from abova} STREET

‘ T ToWN STt BT

SPECIFIC INSTRUCTIONS TO THE:

LPL _ _
Itany ofthe variances exceed your approvai authorlly andlor do not meet ail ol the raquiremenss élsied under the Limita-
tions Section above, they you are to send this Replacement System Variance Request, along with the Application, to the
Department for review and approval conslderation before lssuing a Permit, (Sas reverse side for Comments Section and
your slgnaturs.)

SITE EVALUATOR:

- i after completing the Application, you find that a variance for the proposed replacement system is needed, lheri com-
plete the Replacement Varlance Request with your signature on reverse side of form.

PROPERTY OWNER:

It has been determined by the Site Evaluator that avarlanca tothe Rulesis required for the proposed replacement system, -
“This varlance request Is due to physical limltations of the site and/or soll condltions. Both the Site Evaluator and tho LPI
- have consldared the site/soll restrictions and havs concluded thata replacernent system In lotal compliance with the Rules
is not possible.

The OWNERshall slgn this statement. Therelore, havlng read both lh!S Replacemsnt Varlance Requestand lhe attached
Application, | undarstand that the proposed system Is not In total compllance withthe Rules and hereby relsasa allthose
concerned with lhls Varlance, provided they have performed their dutles in a reasonable and proper manner.
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T RS e T UMITOFLPIS. o T e :
VARIANCE CATEGORY '~ ‘| VARIANCE REQUESTED : APPROVAL AUTHORITY " VARIANGEREQUESTEDTO: | .
SOILS .
Snil Prafile Ground Watsf Table 0B /O wenes
$Soll Condltion ? -, .| Restrlctive Layer ' lo 6" _ /O . winches
fomHHE200 - | Bedrock o0t - . inches
sarmxmsmic_as_h FROM: . " YREATMENT.. .| . DISPOSAL TREATMENT | DISPOSAL
(m FEET) . B TANK AREA TANK AREA
Poiabla WalarSupplles ' 1. Well: > 2000 galiday .- 100 300 . o .
. 2. Wall: < 2000 gal/day Eol
a. Nelghbor's 50 60"
b, Property Owner's 25 50°
3. Water Stupply Line Ses note 'a’
Walsrbodias 1. Perennial 50 60’
2, Intermitlent 15 20!
. 3.-Manmade dralnage dlich 10 15' .
Down'h"ﬂl Stops Greater than 31 (33%) 5" 10 i
Buildings R 1. With Basement 5 10
| 2. Without Basement g 10!
Proparly Ling’ - 4 5
OTHER

1. Flll exiension Grade~to 341
2.

3.

“Fooinotes:
a. This setback distance cannot be reduced by varlance. Ses Table 6-2.
b. Wrliten Permisston from the owner of a weilIs requl;ed whena reptacament system will be Iocatad Iess than 100 feet but ctoser 10 mak

well than the system IUis replacing,
d /ss:r%a!l of the ilt dces not extand 1o the 3:1 slope.
/a0l >

c. Suifician! d[slanca shai! ba malnt

T o 7 SITE EVALUATOR'S SIGNATURE ' ST DATE
LPI sm'gf?i% % M 7j~
v~ , LP| for the Town of 4“#7 ) /2 have condusted
an on- actlgn’ for the propdsed replacament system &nd have determinad 1 the best of my knowledge, thal it cannot ba Installed In tota!
com ia g Rules, applicabls Munlclpal Wastewster Disposal Ordinances, or the Local Shoreland Zoning Ordinance. As a result of

myte aw ot e Replacement System Varlance Request, the Application, and my on-site Investigalion, | {check and complste sither a or by
0 a. approve, Ll disapprove) the varlance request based on my authorlly to grant this varlance. Nole: i the LPI does not give
hls approval, he shall list his reasons for dental in Comments Sectlon below and return to the applicant, .
.. =—0QR—
Db ind that one or mora ol Ihe reques!ed Variancas exceads my approval authorlty as LpLi(O racommend DOdonot racommand) the
' Depariment's approval of the varlances. Nate: I the LP| does notracommend the Department's approval, he shall state his reasons
In Comments Ssction below as to why the proposed replacement system is not balng recommanded,

7,77
u%m 4= 87/7’7

Commanis:

/LPI'S SIGNATURE _ _ | DATE
FOR USE BY THE DEPARM\JT ONLY

The Department has reviewed the varlanca(s) and{Jdoes Cldoes nol) give its approval. Any addilional requirements, recommendations,
of reasons for lha Varianca denlal, are glven in the allached Eeller.
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SUB'SURFACEREWI;{\STENATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION

07307238

ADDRESS i ] [

T

plantation PUEUSTS

e T isian Lot # ﬁﬁﬁ?ﬁ;yp £, wilsts SR g 208 TR

[i PROPERTY OWNER' S NANE B TRy YA R
A ALPHA ...:F:mm:l < ) 9}7 )y $|i O | e Bz

tast; (FY/RNVE Y  First: ALAF & Aot ,é*% / B
L “[’/‘ ocad Plumbing Inspogtbr Slnatury .~ S

Ao ane SauE A

Mailing Address of | P2 gox 155

Uwner/Applicant

(1f Different) ﬁV&VS?‘/?/ At 0¥ 330

OWNER/APPLICANT STATEMENT

CAUTION: INSPECTIPN REQUIRED

n apthorized above

I certify that the information submitted is correct to I havg inspected the installa
the best of my knowledge and understand that any falsi- and Foud it to be i complighfe wifh jhe Subsurface
gication is resson for the Local Plumbing Inspector to asfewdter Disposal/Rulaes,

8 Bermit. / .

e 0. ¥ 209 Ly K4 /?‘
F?lﬁaa . Mgy 7ﬁwj97 oy 7 /

N J Signature of Ownerlnpﬁticant Date /’“"' é?{ucalfﬁfumbing Inspec;ﬂ? Signature d%te Aﬁbroéed
ERM: EORMAT IO
THIS APPLICATION IS FOR: |THIS APPLICATION REQUIRES: INSTALLATION IS:
1.0 YEW SYSTEM . 1.[0 NGO RULE VARIANCE
2.14 REPLACEMENT SYSTEM 2.0 HEW SYSTEM VARIANCE COMPLETE SYSTEM

3.[] EXPANDED SYSTEM Attac ignce Form 1.0 MON-ENGINEERED SYSTEM
4.0 EXPERIMENTAL SYSTEM 4" REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE 2.0 PRIMITIVE SYSTEM
Attach Replacement {inctudes Alternative Toitet)
SEASONAL CONVERSION = 3 e

Variance Form

to b teted by the LPI
o be completed by the a.id" Requires Local

5.0 SYSTEM EOMPLIES WITH RULES

3.00 ENGINEERED (+ 2000 gpd)
Plumbing Inspector

Approval
& 03 CONNECTED T SANITARY SEWER 5 Rpp ova ) ot INDIVIDUALLY INSTALLED COMPONENTS
7.03 SYSTEM INSTALLED - P# ______ . ;22:;5:5 5;;;;3:1 Local PLUmbing | 4 ) ToeaTMENT TANK (ONLY)
- [ SYSTEM DESIGN RECORDED or
AND ATTACHED 4.07) MINIMUM LOT SIZE-VARIANCE 5.L) HolDiNg TANK

YEAR FARLING SYSTEM INSTALLED
THE FATLING SYSTEM IS

2.0 chamMBer 4.3 otHer ____ T,

SIZE OF PROPERTY ZONING 4.0 oTHER

" IF REPLACEMENT SYSTEM: |DISPOSAL SYSTEM TO SERVE:

6.0] ALTERNATIVE TOILET (ONLY)

7.!Er/uoﬁ-5uswEEREn DISPOSAL AREA (ONLY)
1.m?fSINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 8.0 ENGINEERED DISPOSAL AREA (DNLY)
1.0 8ED 3.0 TRENCH 2.0 MODULAR DR MOBILE HOME 9.0 SEPARATED LAUNDRY SYSTEM

3.00 MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING

GAL.

SPECIFY

SRV TE

TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY

Y22 9¢c PUPIL

: TRETATIE (SYEF OWN BN BAGE
TREATMENT TANK WATER CONSERVATION PUMP ING CRITERIA USED FOR
1. SePTIC: (2 Regular 1.8 NONE 187 NOT REQUIRED E::EgsE;;U“‘u’g:EgRgg’;gﬁD:EAggG;
(0 Low Profite | 2.0 LOW VOLUME TOILET 2.0J MAY BE REQUIRED ' ’ :
2.00 AEROBIC 3.0) SEPARATED LAUNDRY SYSTEM (DEPENDING ON TREATMENT
& XIS TIAL 4.0 ALTERNATIVE TOILET TANK LOCATION & ELEVATION)
SPECIFY 3.0 REQUIRED B BEOFOA
SI26 L2202 Gas. DOSE: GALS.
SOIL CONDITIONS USED SIZE RATINGS USED FOR DISPOSAL AREA TYPE/SIZE
FOR DESIGN PURPOSES DESIGN PURPOSES
. S 1.0 swALL 18D LY 20 sq. .
FILE 0 2.0 MEDIUM 2.00 cuaMBER . Sq. Ft.
< Vi 3.00 MEDIUM-LARGE (7] REGULAR | H~20 DESIEN
DEPTH 10 4.%}1\&{;'5 3.00 TRENCH _______Llinear Ft, FLOW: 270 20,
LIMITING ; R :
FACTOR: — /& -l EXTRA-LARGE 4-L) OTHER: (GALLONS/DAY)

TE EVALUATOR STATEMENT
on ;;2//2? 657/5? 7 (date) I conducted a

system 1 bijfjif’j i cords
g

dbsurface Wastewater p

isposal Rules.

ite evaluation for this praject and certify that the data reported is accurate. The

Approved for use as

ééfyﬁ?h. Philbrick, Licensed Site Evaluator 5

E# Date

HHE 200 by Division of
Z% 256 7/?&/7‘7 Health Engineering 9/87
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SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION

i Town, City, Piantation Street, Roed, Subdivision T Gvarer s Name

LAV VS TR P ER BLEB . CUHRMEY ...
g pLA S soen BITE LOCATION PLAN

S Scale: "\t (Attach Map from Maine Atlas
: for New System Variance)

- RIVER  #E.
i 1 Lor

Observation Hole mj__ Bfest Pit  [JBoring Dbservation Hole =2 Efest Pit [JBoring
* Depth of Organic Horizon Above Mineralt Soit —en 2 Depth of Organic Horizon Above Mineral Soil
Inches 0 Texture Copsistency Color Mottling Inches 0 Texture Consistency Color Mottling
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u 40 ............................ T .- PRTTTR e ‘.‘I PO u 40 e
r r
f f
a a
o LI MU RTOIt RUN R A T U PO EUNPR N T
€ s5p 2 &5p -
: Soil Classifjcation| Slope [Limiting ®Taround Water Soil Classification| Slope |Limiting 121Ground Water
7 é 2 Factor, [estr. Layer é 2 2 Factor, estr. Layer
Profile  fonditien % f/f? [ Bedrock Profile  Condition %l_£2 " Osedrack
s

- e
M /%% Apprggedbfor‘ use as ;
; HHE 200 by Division o
. % 256 7/39,/9'7 Health Engineering 9/87
- Site Evaluator Signature SE# Date
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08316751

" Street, Road, SUbdlvxs1on o T ne TS Nama ey

L RWER RO pLEg CURNES

AsTEwATER' DISPUSAL PLAN

FILL REQUIREMENTS CONS?RUCTEOH ELEVATIDN s ELEVATION REFERENCE

Depth of Fitt (Upslope) Qé ' Reference Elevation is 7 ERFL v sy’ M/.‘?x“t.f /7 5£
Depth of Fill (Bownslape) B4 v Bottem of Disposal Area a4

or chanbers ~.327

OF SYSTEM, g"
f Distributi ashiea "?440!/5 RV

~ /2 ,,C&f/?/z/ sfww*‘ (%'
AN Conrss

Abﬁngedbfor use as ;

HHE 200 by Division o
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